
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

March
2024

Serviced Apartment

9.30am
9.45am
11.00am
1.15pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Swim gym
Shopping trip
Trivia
Bingo
Movie - Dirty Dancing
Bar open

2.00pm

4.00pm

Mini series movie 
- The Queen’s 
Gambit
Bar night

2.00pm Afternoon movie - 
Queen of the 
Desert

9.30am
10.30am
1.15pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Shopping trip
Knit & natter
Happy Hour

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane
Musical Moments
Bingo
Rummikub

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Out & About

10.30am
1.15pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

Scrabble
Shopping trip
Rummikub
Quiz
Bar night

9.30am
9.45am
11.00am
1.15pm
2.00pm

4.00pm

Swim gym
Shopping trip
Trivia
Bingo
Talk - Resonate 
Audiology
Bar open

2.00pm

4.00pm

Mini series movie 
- The Queen’s 
Gambit
Bar night

2.00pm Afternoon movie - 
Holiday in Vineland

9.30am
10.30am
1.15pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Shopping trip
Knit & natter
Happy Hour with Rick

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane
Musical Moments
Bingo
Rummikub

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Out & About

10.30am
1.15pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

Scrabble
Shopping trip
Rummikub
Quiz
Bar night

9.30am
9.45am
11.00am
2.00pm

2.00pm

4.00pm

Swim gym
Shopping trip
Trivia
St Patrick’s Day 
mocktails
Movie - Mrs Brown’s 
Boys D’movie
Bar open

2.00pm

4.00pm

Mini series movie - 
Fool Me Once
Bar night

2.00pm Afternoon movie - 
The Net

9.30am
10.30am
1.15pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Shopping trip
Knit & natter
Happy Hour with 
Graham

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane
Musical Moments
Bingo
Guess the logo quiz
Rummikub

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Out & About

10.30am
1.15pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

Scrabble
Shopping trip
Rummikub
Quiz
Bar night

9.30am
9.45am
11.00am
1.15pm
1.30pm

2.00pm
4.00pm

Swim gym
Shopping trip
Trivia
Bingo
Clay modelling 
workshop
Movie - The Favourite
Bar open

2.00pm

4.00pm

Mini series movie - 
Fool Me Once
Bar night

2.00pm Afternoon movie - 
Gotta Sing

9.30am
10.30am
1.15pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Shopping trip
Knit & natter
Happy Hour and 
birthdays with Joy

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

7.00pm

Memory Lane
Musical Moments
Bingo
Pancake making shrove 
Tuesday
Rummikub

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Out & About

10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

Scrabble
Easter egg hunt
Shopping trip
Rummikub
Quiz
Bar night

2.00pm
Good Friday
The Impossible Good 
Friday

2.00pm

4.00pm

Mini series movie - 
Fool Me Once
Bar night

2.00pm
Easter Sunday
Afternoon movie - 
Don’t Say a Word
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