

March 2024

RYMAN

Serviced Apartment		2027				
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
				9.30am Swim gym 9.45am Shopping trip 11.00am Trivia 1.15pm Bingo 2.00pm Movie - Dirty Dancing 4.00pm Bar open	2 2.00pm Mini series movie - The Queen's Gambit Bar night	2.00pm Afternoon movie - Queen of the Desert
9.30am 10.30am 1.15pm 1.30pm 4.00pm Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Shopping trip Knit & natter Happy Hour	5 10.00am 11.00am 1.30pm 7.00pm Rummikub	9.30am 10.30am 1.30pm Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Out & About	10.30am Scrabble Shopping trip Rummikub Quiz Bar night	9.30am Swim gym 9.45am Shopping trip 11.00am Trivia 1.15pm Bingo 2.00pm Talk - Resonate Audiology 4.00pm Bar open	2.00pm Mini series movie - The Queen's Gambit Bar night	2.00pm Afternoon movie - Holiday in Vineland
9.30am 10.30am 1.15pm 1.30pm 4.00pm Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Shopping trip Knit & natter Happy Hour with Rick	12 10.00am 11.00am 1.30pm 7.00pm Rummikub	9.30am Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Out & About	14 10.30am 1.15pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 5.00pm Scrabble Shopping trip Rummikub Quiz Bar night	9.30am Swim gym 9.45am Shopping trip 11.00am Trivia 2.00pm St Patrick's Day mocktails 2.00pm Movie - Mrs Brown's Boys D'movie 4.00pm Bar open	2.00pm Mini series movie - Fool Me Once Bar night	2.00pm Afternoon movie - The Net
9.30am 10.30am 1.15pm 1.30pm 4.00pm Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Shopping trip Knit & natter Happy Hour with Graham	10.00am Memory Lane 11.00am Musical Moments 1.30pm Bingo 2.30pm Guess the logo quiz 7.00pm Rummikub	9.30am Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Out & About	10.30am Scrabble Shopping trip Rummikub Quiz Bar night	9.30am Swim gym 9.45am Shopping trip 11.00am Trivia 1.15pm Bingo 1.30pm Clay modelling workshop 2.00pm Movie - The Favourite 4.00pm Bar open	23 2.00pm Mini series movie - Fool Me Once 4.00pm Bar night	24 2.00pm Afternoon movie - Gotta Sing
9.30am 10.30am 1.15pm 1.30pm 4.00pm Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Shopping trip Knit & natter Happy Hour and birthdays with Joy	10.00am Memory Lane 11.00am Musical Moments 1.30pm Bingo 2.30pm Pancake making shrove Tuesday 7.00pm Rummikub	9.30am Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Out & About	10.30am Scrabble Easter egg hunt Shopping trip Rummikub Quiz Bar night	29 2.00pm Good Friday The Impossible Good Friday	2.00pm Mini series movie - Fool Me Once 4.00pm Bar night	2.00pm Easter Sunday Afternoon movie - Don't Say a Word